S3100V / Technical Specifications
SPECIFICATIONS
LIVE Vertical Wireless Stand (DCD300-B / DCD300-W):
Vertical Wireless Sensor Micro-USB (DCD301):
Vertical Wireless Micro-USB Sensor - Reverse (DCD302):
2.6
65.17
1.0

S3100V STAND
S3100V SENSORS
ORDER CODE NOTES
ORDER CODE NOTES
DESCRIPTION
DESCRIPTION
DCD303W-00 White
DCD301W-00
DCD303W-01
White
White
DCD302W-00
DCD304W-01
White
White
Vertical Wireless USB-C Sensor (202MHz-928MHz)
Vertical Wireless Sensor Micro-USB (855MHz-881MHz)
Vertical Wireless USB-C Sensor (923 MHz)
Vertical Wireless Micro-USB Sensor (Reverse) (855MHz-881MHz)
Vertical Wireless Lightning Sensor (923 MHz)
DCD301W-01
DCD303W-06
White
White
DCD302W-01
DCD304W-06
White
White
DCD301W-06 White
DCD300-B Black
DCD302W-06 White
DCD304W-00 White
DCD300-W White
Vertical Wireless Sensor Micro-USB (902MHz-928MHz)
Vertical Wireless USB-C Sensor (855MHz-881MHz)
Vertical Wireless Micro-USB Sensor (Reverse) (902MHz-928MHz)
Vertical Wireless Lightning Sensor (855MHz-881MHz)

ZONE MANAGER
ALARM NODE
ORDER CODE NOTES
ORDER CODE NOTES
DESCRIPTION
DESCRIPTION
DLD300-00B Black
DLD300-00W White
DLD300-06W White
LIVE Alarm Node (902 MHz -928 MHz)
LIVE Alarm Node (855 MHz -881 MHz)DLD300-01B Black
DLD300-01W White
DBD701
YLR52
Requires YLRC & YC*
DLD300-06B Black
DBD702
YC3
YC6
YC9